
S.No Student’s Name Father’s Name
Registraion Roll No. I II III IV

V Total %age
Annual 

/supply
Position

1
 Faiqa Ishfaq Mian Ishfaq Ahmed 2019-mlr-24 27833 311 297 331 442 431

1812 60.4
Annual 1

3
Ayesha Mehak Arshad Dr. Arshad Mehmood 2019-mlr-31 27834 279 314 317 442 424

1776 59.2
Annual 2

5
Tayyaba Sehar Mukhtar Ahmed 2019-mlr-71 27841 281 304 326 420 406

1737 57.9
Annual 3

2
Kainat raza Raza Muhammad 2019-mlr-32 27835 269 291 300 440 425

1725 57.5
Annual 4

8
Sania Bibi Sajid Mehmood 2019-mlr-9 27843 297 299 312 415 393

1716 57.2
Annual 5

9
Amna Sadiq malik Malik M. Rizwan 2019-mlr-35 27836 245 322 341 399 389

1696 56.533
Annual 6

6
Khawar Rehman Arshad ur Rehman 2019-mlr-43 28073 275 295 333 387 403

1693 56.433
Annual 7

7
Shumaiza Afzal M. Afzal 2019-mlr-80 27842 280 292 295 422 396

1685 56.167
Annual 8

14
Talha Niaz Niaz Mehmood 2019-mlr-42 28072 267 280 332 421 383

1683 56.1
Annual 9

13
Mehwish Sarwar M. Sarwar 2019-mlr-46 27838 289 313 305 388 384

1679 55.967
Annual 10

4
Wajiha Shah Islam Shah 2019-mlr-64 27839 278 266 313 410 406

1673 55.767
Annual 11

16
Fatima Sajid Sajid Hussain 2019-mlr-36 27837 267 312 341 371 380

1671 55.7
Annual 12

20
Syed Khalid Hussain Gul Hussain 2019-mlr-52 28081 273 283 331 413 370

1670 55.667
Annual 13

15
Natasha Maryam Gulshan Shahbaz 2019-mlr-70 27840 284 297 322 383 381

1667 55.567
Annual 14

12
M. Sohaib M. Ishtiaq 2019-mlr-78 28099 285 292 312 388 384

1661 55.367
Annual 15

18
Umair Saeed Ghaus Muhammad 2019-mlr-67 28092 262 287 315 389 372

1625 54.167
Annual 16

11
Waqar Ul Islam Imdad Husain 2019-mlr-3 28063 256 257 306 417 386

1622 54.067
Annual 17

23
Muneeb Shaukat M. Shaukat Nadeem 2019-mlr-11 28052 261 276 316 403 365

1621 54.033
Annual 18
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19
Khawar Naqash M. Khurshid Tariq 2016-mlr-70 27909 275 247 330 386 372

1610 53.667
Annual 19

8 M. Ayaz Khan Ch. M. Ilyas 2019-mlr-7 9590 261 279 311 401 358
1610 53.667

Supply 20

26
Farzam ahmed satti ausaf ahmed 2019-mlr-48 28077 260 273 320 396 356

1605 53.5
Annual 21

24
Rooman Amin Shah Gul Ameen Shah 2019-mlr-77 28098 255 261 314 410 361

1601 53.367
Annual 22

22
Adeeb Afzal M. Afzal 2019-mlr-20 28056 251 292 306 386 365

1600 53.333
Annual 23

17
Aimen Zaheer M. Zaheer Khan 2019-mlr-16 27832 271 270 300 376 373

1590 53
Annual 24

2 Hassan Mushtaq RamayM. Mushtaq Ramay 2019-mlr-44 9577 282 265 303 388 348
1586 52.867

Supply 25

37
Muizz Ur Islam Shami Khadim Hussain 2019-mlr-37 28067 264 272 287 408 349

1580 52.667
Annual 26

18 Wajid Hussain Maroof Hussain 2016-ptr-230 9549 253 273 299 385 369
1579 52.633

Supply 27

42
Sardar Soban Khan Sardar Amjad 2019-mlr-4 28069 289 260 291 400 338

1578 52.6
Annual 28

27
Kashif Khan Sangi Khan 2019-mlr-23 28059 248 273 295 405 355

1576 52.533
Annual 29

35
Syed Moeez Shah rahim shah 2019-mlr-26 28061 283 264 312 368 349

1576 52.533
Annual 30

29
M. Rameez hanif M. Hanif 2019-mlr-33 28065 262 282 293 382 354

1573 52.433
Annual 31

36
M. Sharyar Hayat M. Fikri 2019-mlr-8 28101 273 265 310 374 349

1571 52.367
Annual 32

15 Ahmed Raza M. Niaz 2019-mlr-61 9586 279 282 317 359 334
1571 52.367

Supply 33

5 Sardar Zain Ul AbideenSardar Nadeem 2019-mlr-5 9578 260 262 302 388 358
1570 52.333

Supply 34

12 Irshad Hussain Shasham Ali 2019-mlr-50 9579 270 267 299 388 344
1568 52.267

Supply 35

31
Ahtisham ahmed Tariq Gulzar 2019-mlr-30 28064 255 283 303 373 353

1567 52.233
Annual 36

32
M. Kashif M. Gull 2019-mlr-34 28066 273 262 311 369 352

1567 52.233
Annual 37

34
Hassan Hafeez M. Hafeez ullah 2019-mlr-14 28054 242 275 310 386 350

1563 52.1
Annual 38



21
Obaid Ullah Mir M. Jahangir Mir 2019-mlr-19 28055 248 275 304 366 367

1560 52
Annual 39

25
Manzar Abbas Shah Ghulam Abbas 2019-mlr-56 28084 262 273 296 363 357

1551 51.7
Annual 40

4 Usama Iqabal Janjua Javed iqbal janjua 2019-mlr-51 9580 277 282 288 358 345
1550 51.667

Supply 41

10
Hasnain Abbas Raki M. Mohsin Shah 2019-mlr-68 28093 247 238 303 363 387

1538 51.267
Annual 42

33
Ahsan Fayyaz M. Fiaz 2019-mlr-22 28058 276 269 291 348 351

1535 51.167
Annual 43

7 Umar Khursheed Khursheed Anwar 2018-z-52391 9561 255 270 300 359 349
1533 51.1

Supply 44

25 Raja M. Afzal Raja M. Tariq 2019-mlr-59 9584 256 248 299 357 371
1531 51.033

Supply 45

22 Ch.Musharaf Naveed Ch. Naveed Akhtar 2017-gcr-98 9551 264 260 297 353 354
1528 50.933

Supply 46

21 Mirza M. Ali Nazakat baig 2019-mlr-65 9588 267 259 286 365 349
1526 50.867

Supply 47

43
Adil rehman Abdul Rehman 2015-csr-98 28047 255 265 297 376 333

1526 50.867
Annual 48

26 M.Qasim Riaz Ahmed 2019-mlr-60 9585 246 242 279 396 361
1524 50.8

Supply 49

20 Irfan Ali Shah Ayub Ali Shah 2017-z-55427 9556 270 261 297 358 338
1524 50.8

Supply 50

13 M. Muzamil Ghulam Jillani 2019-mlr-57 9583 240 273 293 364 346
1516 50.533

Supply 51

28
Zahid Ali Dhani Bux mari 2019-mlr-74 28096 247 251 297 363 354

1512 50.4
Annual 52

44
M. Abdullah/ Naseer KhanNaseer M. Khan 2019-mlr-41 28071 258 254 303 365 332

1512 50.4
Annual 53

23 Taimoor Khan M. Arif Khan 2019-mlr-39 9575 250 262 295 352 352
1511 50.367

Supply 54

19 M. Abdullah / Gulzar Gulzar Ahmed 2019-mlr-62 9587 245 256 282 363 362
1508 50.267

Supply 55

14 Umar Aziz Dogar Aziz Ahmed 2019-mlr-40 9576 245 282 282 361 338
1508 50.267

Supply 56

38
M. Haris M. Nasarullah 2019-plj-11 28102 240 240 303 376 348

1507 50.233
Annual 57

16 M. Zaryab Hassan M. Riaz Awan 2019-mlr-21 9573 281 252 294 340 335
1502 50.067

Supply 58



3 Syed Ali Gohar Shah Syed Imran abbas 2019-mlr-55 9582 252 257 284 352 356
1501 50.033

Supply 59

40
Jaffer Raza Gillani Makhdoom raza gillani 2019-z-33649 28103 236 251 290 383 341

1501 50.033
Annual 60

41
M. Bilal Abbasi M. Ehsan 2019-mlr-13 28053 241 265 296 359 340

1501 50.033
Annual 61

9 malik Qasim Bin Umar Umar Farooq 2019-mlr-75 9592 238 266 297 344 355
1500 50

Supply 62

11 Behrooz Ali Aashiq Husain 2019-mlr-660 9589 260 263 286 358 331
1498 49.933

Supply 63

45
Syed Bazikh Abbas Syeed Abbas bukhari 2019-mlr-45 28075 242 257 304 369 326

1498 49.933
Annual 64

1 Syed Zain Abbas Syed Touqeer Abbas 2019-mlr-1 9571 260 253 285 358 339
1495 49.833

Supply 65

17 Usama Taj M. Taj 2019-mlr-12 9572 238 258 288 364 341
1489 49.633

Supply 66

10 Kashif Mehmmod Talib Hussain 2019-mlr-54 9581 240 246 288 369 343
1486 49.533

Supply 67

39
M. Zain Tariq Mehmood 2019-mlr-63 28089 246 251 290 356 342

1485 49.5
Annual 68

6 Jawad Ali qamar Hayat 2019-mlr-73 9591 241 244 294 345 346
1470 49

Supply 69

30
Hammad Rafaqat Rafaqat Ali 2019-mlr-79 28100 231 255 279 351 353

1469 48.967
Annual 70

24 M. Rafique Sher Zaman 2019-mlr-28 9574 247 240 270 352 326
1435 47.833

Supply 71


